UNOFFICIAL COPY ()

D7) BAN.JRTEI/IMB36,3 /120486
S6L01056

SIXTH AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS $ 38 m

This Sixth Amendment to Assignment of Leases and Rents
{"Aamendment") dated as of November oth 19#6 among LaSalle
Natianal Bank, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions
of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said
Trustee in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated as of March 1,
1984 and . known as Trust No. 107701 ("Trust L07701"), LaSalle
Nationali-dank, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions
of a deed »r deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said
Trustee in-pursuance of a Trust Agrecment dated as of May ), 1984
and known ae feust No. 107707 (MTrust 107707"), SMB/Urban 900
Development Pattaers, Ltd., an Illinois Limited Partnership
("Beneficiary”) 4Trust 107701 and Trust 107707 and Beneliciary
being hereinafter collectively referred to as "Assignors™), and
Bank of Mcntreal ("Lanl"y:

W I'TNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Assigners axecuted and delivered to Bank that
certain Assignment of Leases and Rents dated March 22, 1985 and
recorded as Documenkt No. 27508475, as amencded by Amendment to
Assignment of Leases and Rents recprded as Document Number
86216075, Second Amendment to Assigqrment of Leases and Rents
dated June 30, 1986 recorded as Document Number B56367964 and
Third Amendment to Assignment of Leases und Rents dated as of
September 2, 1986 recorded as Document dumber y¢H W4 Fourth
Amendment to Assignment of Leases and Rents’duted as of
September 30, 1986 recorded as Doecument Numsersfs/2ci/and Fifth
Amendment to Assignment of Leases and Rents daved as of
November 1, 1986 encumbering the land and leaseliold described on
Schedules I and II attached hereto ("together the Assignment");
and

WHEREAS, Trust 10770L, Trust 107707 and Bank-lhiaue
entered into an Eighth Amendment to Mortgage and Security
Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated cof even date hetewirh
{the "Eighth Amendment") which amends the provisions of that
certain Mortgage and Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents
dated March 22, 1985, executed and delivered by Trust 107701 and
Trust 107707 to Bank, and recorded on April 11, 1985 as Document
No. 27508474 encumbering the land and leasehold described on
Schedules I and II attached hereto, as amended by that certain
Amendment to Mortgage and Security Agreement with Assignment of
Rents dated as of September 30, 1985 and recorded October 16,
1985 as Document No. 85239290, that certain Second Amendment to
Mortgage and Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as
of December 27, 198%, that certain Third Amendment to Mortgage

and Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as of
March 31, 1986, that cerltain Fourth Amendment to Mortgage and

Security Agreement with Assignment of Rents dated as of June 30,

9801T0995

Propad Lyt Bene S i A
Ji) it amril

A 1




UNOFFICIAL COPY




>

601054

St

UNOFFICIAL COPY

~7-

SYUOWPUBWY BION LIUDADS pUR UIWPUIWY ITON YINTS ‘IUdwpuIwy
QION Y1314 IUOWPUOWY DN0N {IINOJ luaupuawy @I0N pItyl
TJUDWPLIWY 930N PUODAS IUAWPUIWY DION 94T AQ popuawe S¥ 310N aud
UPOW TTIEBYS S3IO0N @yl 01 sudwub1§sy 8yi u} §32Ua10323 1€ VY pue
JudwpUALY 0N UIUDAIS PUP JUIWPUILY IION YIXTS ‘Iuawpuawy aioN
UaJ14 ‘IUSwpudwy 930N HIINGJ ' IUdWPUIWY DION PITY ‘Iuswpuawy
270N PUCDag ‘auawpuawy AI0N 3yl Aq papuswe uasq SEBY JION
9UY 1Pyl ‘papuowe se juowavaby upoq aYy ueaw TTBYS JUBWIdIby uroq
ayy 03 juawubrssy ayl ul $asud1AIAI TP 1BY) pup piesSaioje se
papuawe uaaq sey JLawasiby ueoT 8yl IJBYY J097JO1 pue SSauUpalqapur
yons Jo o3ep A3TINIPW Y3 JO UOTSUIIXS JYI 3D8TJ31 03 juduubrssy
ay3 puawe 073 al1isap yueg pue si1oubissy ‘SYTUTHM

pue !55aupaiqapul yans jo ajep Ajtanjew ayj buyipuaixa

Aq (auswubrssy 2yi uT pauIJaAP SP) 2I0N 9yl POPUIWE UDTYM

gaa ) ‘0f 18qWanoN JO Se poajep aioN A10sstwold o3 {,3judupusuy

310N USUIADS, ) JUSWPUIWY UYIUIAIS B PUP ‘98FT 'T I2QUAAON 3JO Se

pPajep 3JON (A0SSTWOId 03 (,JUdwWpuawy 30N YIXTS,) Juswpuawy Yixis

v ‘9861 '0f 1equwaydas jo se psiep 3ioN A10sstuwoig o3 (,3udwpusuy

370N U3JTa.t-auswpuawy 4ijtd e ‘9861 ‘¢ 1equsaidss jO se pajep

930N A10SSTWOIg 03 (,3udwpuawy 230N YIInog, ) Jjuswpuawy yiinog

® ‘9BET 'Of -ual 30 se pajep 33j0N A1ossiwold 03 [, 3Juswpuduy

30N PITUL,) AUSWPUAWY PITYL B ‘9867 ’TE YDiPW pajEp 930N

KA1osstwoid 03 (,3uawpuawy 830N PUOIDS, ) JUBWPUBUY PUODIS B ‘GHET

‘1z 13quanag jo se paren (,3judwpuauwy 230N, )} 3I0N Aloserwold O3
JuBWpUBWY UP OIUT Paiaijua _yueg pue AJeTOT1joUdE ‘SYIUIHM

!j09a943
paep Ajtanivw ayn bujpuayye,Aq (,iuaweairby ueo, dyl paties
1013y S1 POPUIWE ©P JUSWIEIOV JUdWISINQUTIY pueR UBCT PIeS)

9g6T ‘1 18QWAACN 3O SE PIIPP JUOWURIOY JUIWISINGUISY pUR UROT O)

JUBWPUBWY YIUIABS B PUB 96T ‘0f 12Quendas JO Se pajep juswaiby

JUBWASINQUTIAY PUP UEBOT O3 JudwpUBUW YIXIS © ‘986T ‘Z asquwandas

JO S poaPp JUAWPSIDY UIWISINQWTOY PUF UPOT O3 JUBWPUIWY YIFTJ

P '9geT ‘0f Quny Jo se panep judwealrby Aueuwssanquiay pue ueoq

07 judwpuUawy YjInog B pue ageT ‘1f UoIRy 10.88 pajep juswdaiby

JUBWASINQWTISY PUR UROT 01 Iuswpudwy PITYL € PuP SRET ‘LT J2quadeq

Jo se pajep juswealby juswasInqWIoy pue uToN 031 juldwpuauwy

pUODIS P puP 6BGT ‘0f Jequaidas paiep juawaldiby suswesinquiay

pUE UPOT O3 judwpudwy uv Aq papuowe se ‘asbebjaoy pue Lieroyjsueg

UadMIaQ FRAET ‘T 10quadag poanep juswadiby juawesirguwiey pue

PO UTPIIAD PYL O SU0TSTAOId DUY poapualie {aTym Ullazasy aiep

UDAS 3O SU pastp JUowaalby jududsinquiay pue upol 031 Juoupuawy
YIubta ue 03U poroiuy ARR1D1j0Udg PUR NUPH ‘SYINIRM

*(pautjep 193jbulaiay) 930N Yl jo eaep AjTinjew

aya butpuaixo Aq (,obebdriow, @yl PaATIEDd UTLIIY ST pIpuswe se
abebiiow pIes) 9RGT ‘7 JPGWAAON 3O HE POIPR £3UdY O juswubresy
3T quowdaiby A31an00g pur abediion 0% juswpUAWY UIUDARS UTEIID
ABYD PUP 986T ‘0f 4oquaidag ;O ST pairp SIUdY JO Juamubissy yiia
JLawaaiby A1i11noag pue adPDLION O3 JUdWpUBWY YINTS UIRIILD JBY)]
19g6T ‘7 19quwaidas ;o se pajep sjudy ;0 auswubissy yitm juswaadiby
Artanoos pue obediiow O3 FUSWPLAWY UIFTJ UTPIIBD IPYY ‘9961




'UNOFFICIAL COPY




56604086

UNOFFICIAL COPY

\ g ' }. n’]
paaep Shudy Jo Juauwubissy uuis uawaaiby Artinoes
pue obeblIoN 03 JudwpUawy UTRL18d JeYy AQ popuIwe
se ‘agubissy oYy o3 eaisnal Ay W1 GH6T ‘2 Joiew
paleRp GIUAH jo juamubiesy M uawaag by M;Jnoas
pue abebyiow LIVIIAD FRYY U 10 UlezoY POUTEIUOD
shruvowaalbe pur sastword fsurUaa0d fsuotaehilgo
T1e 3o anuvwiojsad ouyn (11) '(,030N, oU:
PAaTIED UTIIaY BT PoOpuUsuL $¢ 030U pIes) asojoarayd
UOTINITISHNS UT 10 JOalays (8Malldl 10 UCISudINa
Ut panssr sojou Aur pur sueg oyl Ag pred aae sajeap
10 3302p 9yl 91ep ayy 10 gugel '1f asnbny 1o a1paa)
JO s1axu87 AYy Jo asel oyr jo Asidxa oyy Jo 191T1I€8
AYJ U0 2INTRW TTRYS audwoalby uproT Ayl Ul Yiio) 19§
ISTMIBYIC S PUE 9H6T ‘61 +oquoedaqg o3 iuanbasgns
A7PID JO 5193387 AU 10pUD UMPIp SIJPIP (ITM
USII0BUUCD UT yUPH Ayl 35anquial 03 30N yons Aq
poouspIAd Aleydizauay 3o uciaebiiqo ayy ‘(abebjyiow
aus-uipautiep se) juowaaaby ueoT ayy o) yuensind
(DLUAH3I0W PaqLIIsay J01jeUIeIay ayy ut pauygep
SP) 11pedd 10 dotaoeq Auv soaunoad Arproyjouag quona
ayy utr jRupcsoasmay ‘pepracad ‘9gel ‘61 Aaquaoaq
Jo pred—iauoas oy 03 polinbol J0U 152133U7
pue tedroutad jre jo Advanjew jeutry e butraey pue
papraosd uradayly sauty ayly 1w ajgeded pue £330 BY)
P 18322@73UT deag 031 Dossaidxa 1apunpiayl pamolaogoa
pue predoad siunowy Aue Durpniouwy 0T QL0964 268
3o wns 1edtautad asey ayz ul asaubyissy
Ayl Jo 18pao ayy ¢ 21qeded 9@l ‘0L 19QWBAON
JO SP paLep S30N A10SSIWOld 03 JudWpuIwy
YIuaaag Agq popuawe aayul.nI ioue ggeT ‘1 19quaaoy
3o se pajep a30N A1oTSiwGad o3 juswpuduy
UIXTS AQ papudwe 219Yy3inj pue/ sget ‘0f i1aquwaldss
30 S® pajep 270N Al1OSSTwOrd 03 juswpudswy
Ua31d AQ popuawe 1oy3any pue pgsy 'z 1aquwaidas
30 S® pajPp AI0N Al0SSIwold ©) judupuUdWY
yijinog Aq papusue iaylany pue ‘gggT ‘¢ Sunp 3o SB
palep @0N AJOSSIWOId O3 JuUIwWpudwy priyy iq . -Dapuawe
194320 pu® 9g671 ‘1§ UYDIUW pouPp PI0N A.0sSTWwOlg
Gy uawpuUIWY puedag Aq popUOWE 18YIINT 5801 ' L¢
13GWa0aQ JO §B poILD BION AJOSSTWOId O3 JuUdUpUAWY
£q papudwp pUP GUGT ‘Z¢ UDIEW poiep AJpioljausy
aya jo aiou Azossyueld WIPIIAD JPUL UO 35323UY
pue 3o tedtoutid 1ie jo ting ut avewhed 2yl (1),

:o0e7d 119y UT POINITISANG 81F DUTMDTTOJ QYY puP PBI3Tap Agaisy
212 juawubissy ayy jo ¢ abed uo ydeibraed 170) 318111 QY3 3O
SUTT pullas ayy uc buiuuibaq (11} pup [1) suUc;alasqng

1SMOTIO] ST papudwe St jueuidissy ayy jeyy esabe Agaizay
AUTG pUR sioudissy ‘pabpoTmouyd® AQIIsy $7 UoTys jo ndianal
JUl UDTIEIAPIBUOD dyqenien puv poob 103 IYOJIINIHL ‘ MON




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3081

5665

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- )

‘3001ayy juowled ayy io; podeauoco Ageiray sastwaid ayz o3 A713105
%001 T{BYS 1apunatay buinidoe ssaupaiqapul AuP jo S1aumo 10
JOUMO ayy puUP D30N PIPS ;0O S20ptoy a0 1oproy Tebsy oyl ‘pouissuod
st Arrreuosioad adjgnay pIUs S0 OI03 O ARYY pue ‘1apunaisy A3Tandas
10 3ybia Aue bujwieTo 123jvaray 10 mou ucsiad Aixaad Aq pue jueg
Aq paatem Arsgoidxa bujeq ‘Aue 31 'A3TTIQRIT YONE TP fPAUTEIUOD
ujalay ‘paridwr 1o ssaidxe zoulta 'IueUaA0d Aue wiojaiad
03 10 ‘iapunaiey buinidcor sSaupeiIqapur Au® 10 ‘ucalayl aniooe Aew
1eYa 358193ut Aue o ajon pies aylz Aed ol Arreuosiad 9s3snag pies
U0 A3TT1GPTT Aup DUTiFaid SP Paniysuod aq TiPYS PAUTBRIUOD 330N
PTES UT 20 utdaay duiyiou eyl posabe puw pooisiapun ATssaadxe
ST 37 PUP Y {3UAUNIISUT STUY a3n2axa o3 Aatioyine pue 1amod (INng
sagsossod 3T JeY3 sauviies AQoray 0931SNAL pTEs pu®?) @833sSN1y yoans
SB3T UT pajsen pue uodn parrajuod A3taoyane pue aamod ayz 3o
DSTOIEX: AY) UT PILGAIC;P €P 2ansniy, s€ 3ng Arreuosasd jou ’yueq
TRUOTIBY DT[PSP] AQ Paindaxd ] juawpudiry Yixis styy

rAgaaay papuawe
ge Juswubissy oy 03 eouolelel v pawoap aq o3 auawubissy ayjy o3
JUDWADOP 10 JUBLDIISUT LONS jO AuUP U7 20ouUd19381 Aue ‘juswubissy
ayy oy Suii1djer dwyy Aup ae Juawndop 10 juawnijsur Aue

UT BpeRW BQ Padu JUOwHLAWY YINTS STy} O3 3dU8IIJI1 ON

‘Aqoioy pepuawe Aryeorjioads

JUDIXG 2y 03 3dadea 4Da3Jo pup adiloey 1INy ut pue pabueyoun
Uiewal Pue PueIs IS sunwubisey 2yl Ul pOaUTERIUOD SIUBUIAOD
pue sjuowaazbe ‘suorstactd ‘ewisy 2yl JO TIY  UIWPUIUY YIXTS
STyl Aq popuswe SPp jUauUDTESY @YY O] S80U81aJR1 pawaap 8q TTeys

Juawaaiby ueeq ayy Ul pUE AI0N PUY U1 SaDUdIa)el 1TV

CLPAQDIDYY POUROG g O% PEPUIUT SSdUpaIqapUT
a0 11 pue fue pur 9joN-wyl 03 A311npos se
gsostwasd oyy buibebyiow pue burdorucy (,abebjaon,,
Y paTTED ulolay sy papuawr se abebiiow

P1ES) 9867 ‘0f 10QUDAON JO SP pPolfp Sjuay jo
Juawubresy yatm Juswoaaby Ajrannes pue otebioW 03
Juawpuanyy GaudbTd uTeiion qvyy pue 0geT ‘T JDJUDAON
JO SP pojep SiUey ;0 Juowublssy yitM juawediby
Aytanoog pue abebyion 03 aqudwpudwy YIwcals

UTE3IDD jeUY pue oget ‘of t1oquaados Jo se panep
SIUBY JO JuauudISSY Li1m nudwaalby ATTINDAS puE
AHeHII0W O3 JULWPUIUY UIANTS UTLIIID IPYY PUR 9861
tz 10qualdos JO SP DaIrp SIUMY 0 JUIWUDIESY U3TM
Juswao by A31.n0a¢ pur odebnraowy ©1 JudwpuLwyY YiajTrdg
UTeIIad Jedy YOGl D Gun JO sP palep sauay Jo
yiewubrsoy yits auawoaiby Ajrrandas pue abebyiow o3
JUBWPUSLY {II0OG UTPII0D 303 'Gg6eT ‘1f udaep jo se
POIPP S3U3Y JO JUSWUDIESY yalm svowossby Ajtindeg
oue abebriow 03 vdwpuLawy PITYRL WI1E1I8D JPYR

ORGT ‘Lo 1OQWRDAC 10 BB pajep sudy Jo juowubissy
yatm quowddaby Asvannag pur abebraow o3 Judswpuauy
PUCDDS UIPRIED tPuY ‘que1 ‘of lequaidas jo se




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

- \

/
BWEN jUTad 20 g&?i

Wity vemyp
Aivaairoas 7)) sa1
T

PRI

')."/i"" 2 Ve oo - K G / '\LS:J\LJJV

,S;ﬁgb 1891d 99TA ; 517
nrn SN T o Ag / (1vas)
i/ - / //,, ? }
ATTEUOSIaE JON PuB PIESFI0ZY

S® 'TOLZ0Y 3SNIL JO 9936N1] SY
YNVE TYNOTLYN 371Y5y7

"9867 ’19QWIACN JO Aep
yx S BYI 5O S STOUT{GI 'obedTy) e juawsdiby STyl paisariap pue
PaINIGNg ARY NUBH-PuE SI0UDTSSY ‘JOINIHM SSINLIM NI

*Ay318TP) Yyons 3o abpatnouy
Teuosiad pey ay ssajun ec.ny buteq AJUEIIPM 1O UOTIPIUSSIIdal
B owory buryinsan ssoj Aur 103 8lgeIl aq TIPys Aietargauag
ayl 30 1aujaed ou 3wyl papraoid ‘32adser Tetiajew Aue uy
apew uaym asTe) Atbuimouy buteq slon'auy butinoas juawnoop 1ay3o
Aue 20 JUAWNI0Q TRIGIPTIOD TPUOTTINDNY AUB ‘330N 9y3 ‘'juawaaiby
WBOTT Yy ul pauteiuod Ajuriies Jo-uoriejussasdoa Aue woaj
10 qU2WARIDbY UROT 9YY Ul §'f UOTI85 AT JO JuBWIAIbY uvOT ays
JO L'f UOTID35 JO B2UDIUBS ISP dYJ UT YIICy 185 SIUPUBACD 3yj JO
yoeaiq B WOIJ SITNSaI AWES dY3 JUIX9 aY) C4 21NN 8Yl JO SIIPTOY
10 29pToy Aur 10 jqUEG Ay) AQ palIndur 10 paiajjns asuadxs 10 3502
'sso7 Aue 10) a1qeil pue arqisuodsar ANy UTENPR pUR 38 TTRYS
sroujzed sa1 pue Axeiotzousg aya (11) ‘Iudwoalby tecn ayy ur o3
Pallajod 10 Y3103 95 SITITTIGRIT pue suo1iebriqo ‘S55¢pajgapurt
134310 ayy pue 9I0N ay3j 103 A3TINDAS TRIIIR[TGL Ayl 10
Ajueieny ayy 03 310881 01 ‘a3N10SqR PUR TPUOTITPUOIUR 1B 4DTYM
“jueg ayy jo saybra ayy rtvedwt 10 10111581 10U T1eYs Butabrieg
aya (1) aeyy ‘10namoy ‘popiaoad fajoN oyl buranoss juswnoop iavgn
Aue 10 (udwdarby upoq Ayl Ul pauljap SP) SIUBLNIOQ TL18IBTION
TPUOTITPPY oyl ‘ebebiiow ayl ‘ejoN ayy Japun ‘iapunaiay
butstae A3t11qeiy 10 uoTavhiige fSsaupenqapur 10430 Aue 10 330N
oy3 jo juawded 103 Ayrrrqerr jeuosied Aue aaBy TTRYS ‘30913Y3
rouzared Aue sou Areidrjeusg ayy iayayau ‘papracad 193jeuTaiay

se 3dedxd fLeyy £991DP PUP SIURUAACD yueg Ayl

110331843

AJTINDAE Teaaie][od tayie Aup asutebe buipesooid Aq 10 painoes
Aquioy sgaupaigaput oyl Jo sicauvaend Aue jo A3171qR1T teucsiad
Y BdIOJUD 03 uorde Aq 20 pap1aoid 10N PIRPS UT pue uTalay
Tgulew ayy ut ‘pairaldo Lgaray uall ayl Jo judwadiojua ayy Aq




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

AWPN TuTag 10 adAl
- .'10'-\1.9”- ‘uu'[[S 'HH

/ Aiv01008 mr L,
}{.H_‘.I"‘\ v “mm _),?77’"’\44,2, y

JUDPIBOAd _aDtA !W'U'WTV"W aa‘

Ay ("1y38)
L,

AIIPuosaaa"T6ﬁ
se /LQLLOT I8N3




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,,

4660305°

TYIHLNOW J0O ANVH

’;"Pﬁ"%’} i\“u

{

f/‘ e
/ou* ‘11

SBUTPIOH a3p3sy 169y gWr  4g

f"‘ﬂ"’\'u’f ""'

/ )7/{"\){ “
ouf ‘11 J04bahu1}£119ah 1 Ag

* drysaouzaed
pajlwiy SIOUTTII ue ‘°qlT ‘S¥INLYVd
INSWAOTIAAA 006 NVEUN/AWD




UNOFFICIAL COPY




I ———
UNOFFICIAL COPY

roli L kT

15827dxT UOTISETWMO) AW
(vas)

{(IWYN INIHG ao_ggamJ

Vel f‘/jf_:f,’)/ )/ 'f‘v;}_,""/(;\
oriang Atesow.

T A

T l Aot o “’-vo'(f 30
Aep STYY ‘Teas 1erav3ou pue puey.dd 1Ipun UIATH .
0/

ruotieaodaod

PIES JO 300 AJPIUNTOA puR 2axj Y3 ST puUe 20" LIBJURTOA pue

831 UMD STY SP JUIUNIZSUL PIOS ayr paiosliap ‘oue paubis oy aeya
pobpoisounoe pue uosied uy Avp siul ew #10jaq paseadde juapisaig
A 4ons seoquswnajsuy butobaroy sy 0L PagrIdSgns

ST 2WRU AsOym uosiad AWES dYY 9q O3 Jw OF uMcud ATTruOSed

ST Oym ‘dTySIDUIIRE POYTWIT STOUTTTI ue ’'pad 'sasulied
suswdolanaq 006 UPqIn/Ews jo 1oulaed e Huteq uOTIPICAIOD PIES

fuoT4010d100 STOUT[II LR ''oul ‘11-5.0359AU1 A1TPAY JO quapTsald

/ ‘_‘J',-‘ 11 T ‘Kﬁ*'lff{‘i,ﬁﬂv ’ ,) j»”q" 'l"'l“.__() ng:}
A3y3180 Aqazay Op ‘piEsaioje ajeig Ayl ut ‘Ajuno) pres 103
- - . T - " & -
PUB Ul 21T14Qhd Aze3ony ® Vi f"*'”').}f‘ (y W;?X}) *

/020 30 AINNOD

(
'8
(

STONTITII 40 JIVIS




"UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

(bt Ll ,4;/;/"\
159a7dxg uoTssSTWWOY AW
{1vas}
{IWUN_INIMG MO _dd2l) .
\77q L/fw*?}/ Yok

211qng AIPJ0N
VA e

I' { —
OUET ! "/Q jo

Aep w“f' S5TYT C1e0% 1RPTIEI0N puR puely Aw aopia UshTo
1i--

‘uortaeiodion

PIES JO 308 AJPIUNTOA pUR 9213 9yl S PUP DB AIVIUNTOA pue

293) UMD STY SB JUIWNIISUT PIPS 8YY POILATISP pu® pouotia ay jeys
pabpalmouxoe puw uosiad ut Avp styi om 21033q paieadde Maprsald
yons sv osuownigsur burobaiod ayly 03 pagiaosgns

1 AuPU 250UM w0saad DWrs Ayl oq 0% dw 03 umouy Arreucsrad g1
oya ‘dIysioularnd PITWLTT STOULITI UP CopIT 'Sidulieg uawdolsalag
006 urqan,/dWl 3o 1auzired e butaq uvoraeiodaod pres ‘uoraeiodiod
_-SIQUITII Ue *dup (7I-SSUTPTOY 33UiST 18y GHP jO 3uapisaid
. Py //‘,']/ AT 1,,/:-) 143

AJTa300 AQoady op ‘pivEasosE 250L& @MY Ul ‘Alune)d pres 1oj

pue ur a1iand daeson v y;,g;,ju)’ y gvmgf? ‘1

=/ 07 30 ALNNOD

SIONITII 40 3LVIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY,,

T

16317dX3 UOTSSTWWO) AW

(1vas)
(TAUN_INI¥d HO JdAL)
OX0oN ' uh10ay

i A ‘A.z_e:;o‘(g

AN
S *9R6T ‘7 (1 |
30O ﬁvp‘~}y§.§1un Twas I?}{Dﬂoa pur puey Aw lapun uaarg Yrunﬂqlk\

'Y3103 19§ uteiayn sosudand pue Sasn ayl 103 ‘preSoIojE
Se JOLL0T 19QunN 3ISNIL JO 023SNIL S8 UDIIRTOOSSE butyueq TeRUOTIRU
pres 30 32 A1Rjuni{Os PuE® 2913 oyl SU nue I2% AIRIUNTOA PUP 931]
UAO WY ST 'JUBWNIISUY prEs O} UOTIPTEOssP.buryueq teUOYIRU prES
JO Teas a3ei10di0d 2Y3l X13jP pPIP ‘UOTILIOOSSE PIPS JO TEIS ay)
JO UPIPOISND se ‘aysieyy pobpatmouyoe 21805 pup uayly A1r33103%5
qui,g; oo PIES 3yl pue fyj103 aed uieiayy sasodind
pue $3sn ay3 103 ‘piesasoge se §0LL0T JBQURN 45NIL JO I93ISNIL
Se ‘UOT]IRTDOSSE buryueq Teuorieu Pres jo 3I0B AIRiLN{oa pue asiy
843 se pue 10° A1e3unfoa pUP 2213 UMO 113YI S¥ JULWAIISUT pTEs
94y pelaatlap pue paubis Laysy ey pobparmouyor pub tosisd ut Lep

STYY 2w dacjaq padradde ‘Arearioodsal ‘4ipjai10ag -,J;},.rr'gmgv
PUP JuapIsalg PA C)ES Yans se Juaunaigsuy
butobaio; ay3l 03 poGiIdsqNs alP SOWPU asoum suosiad awes U3 aq
O3 AW O3 umouy AT1Puosiad B1r oym ‘UOTIRIJOSSE BUTYUPG PUOT3RU
pies 30 A1e32109% PN RTIRY ' J93T0M WS w3y PUP
fuorgetoosse buysueq TPUCTIEY B 'YUPH TRUOTILN BT1PSPT JO Juap
~1831d i 1 ’; T R CLIT Iy 1Py
312000 Aqa1oy op ‘PIESOJCIP 230AS 0yl ul ‘Ajund) piEs 103 pue

Ul 217gng Alejon e al0of 'J WATOAY ‘1

5000 0 AINNOD
'S8 |
( SIONITIY 40 3INLS




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v '

's311dxg uotssTwwo) Ay

(1v3s)
(IWEN INTY¥d ¥0 Fdid)

'986T ' Yrdady
PUY puRy AW 18pUN UaATH S

"yyacj 1as uyorayy sascdand pue Sasn syl 103 ‘presaioje
Se fNLL0T I19QWNN 3ISNIL FO 883SNJy SP UCI4PIDOGSE Butyueq TRUOTIRU
pIes ;0 30 AJRjUNTOA pue a91] Ayl Se pur 398 AIPJUNTOA puP 2al1j
UMD STY SE /JUdWNIISUT PIPS O) UCTIIRTIOSST OUTNURG TRPUOTIRU DIES
JOo Teas 93r10d100 JU) XI55 PIP ‘UOIAIPIODTER pIES JO TPaS 8yl
JO UPTRPOISND P ‘ay 3eyl pedpaTmounte 21aul pur uayl Liriwidss
Cw PYPS 8yl pue !4y3103 3I9¢ uUiLiayl sasodand
pue Sash Y3 103 'pIesaioge se £OLLOT 13QUNN 35R1E. 30 aaisnay
SP 'UCTIPTOOSSP DUTHUPRQ TPUOTJFU DIRS jO 30B AI1RJUNICA. PuR 891]
8y3 SB pu? 3P A1BluUnicoa DPUR 331J Um0 113yl SP JUIWNILBUT pIES
Y3 pazraatrap pue paubis Aoyl eyl pabparmounde pue woOSlod uT Aep

STY3 2w d20Joq paipadde ‘AToaTidadsal ‘Aieyd3deg TN
pue JUSPISAId 1 UoNS S judwnissurt
puichoID] ayz: ©3 PHQTIDSGHNS OIF Sowey DFoUm suUesaad awes Iyl B89
o3 ow ©3 umouy Ajrucsiod 8ie OUYM ‘UOTIPTIOSSE 5\)!){{1'&’(} TeuoTieu
preS jJo Alriaidag oL o qaD ¥ b pup
‘UOTIRTIOSSE Dulyueq TRUOTIVU P ‘Nubg (RUOTIBN TTPSET JO juap
- 18814 LT ‘ - P Tess 1eY)
A313120 Ago1dy Op ‘PILSIIOIP a3ri§ oyl ul ‘A3uno) pies 103 pup

utr atriang Aavaon © vy 'l

e e e e 8

{ Yovs 40 ALNGOD

SIONITTI 40 ALVIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

t5917dxg uorsstwwo]y AW

(1y3s)

(aweN aurad 10 adAl)
Zapus| ‘'Y asTuaqg

o11gnd A1ej0N

L
’?J‘mi ff/ /( / /AN ,‘f‘['?/\

‘9867 ’ iy "WWV
jo Aep-yxcvfsgqq TP3S T[EPTJIPIOU puep puPpy Aw I19pUn UBATL

*jueg pres Jo 30 AIPjUNTOA puP 3017 ayz se pur 1o K1vjunroa pue
891] Um0 STy SP JUdWNIISUT PIPS Yy pairaarrap pur paubis au ey
pabpatmouyoe pue uosiad ur Aep sty3 aw 310399 paieadde ‘i1abeuey
JUNOOOY Yyons se juawnaisut burtebaiog ayi o3 paqrIOSUNS 87 Bweu
asoym uosaad swes 9Yy3 agq o3 sw ©3 umouy ATTRuctiad BT oym ‘epeue)d
JO jUBH PaIajieyd B ‘TPRIUOW JO juepg JO 19DRUBKW Junodoy ‘2BTaM
eb1oag eyl Ajrii0o Aqaiay op ‘prESaioje 53PS ayy ur ‘Ajuned
PIeS I0J puR Ul 2T14nd AJIBION P ‘zapudy 'y 8sTtuag ‘I

1000 40 ALNNOD

cO el Rt A ) JI0CEE SIONITI J0 FIVIS

980409986

ol

Lt v
SITEAN IR




UNOFFICIAL COPY




{):L()ES‘;

N J

4§

=S

UNOFFICIAL COPY

T S

"SIORITII TALROOD NOOD NI Ty "1

%2078 50 NOISTAIQEAS Q:¥S RI ST ORY »T 'C1 S107 4o ROISIAIGENS
g MITNIN HAOLSTUYHD NI 0T GRY & "B SICT OSTY IAYIGI¥3H TYEIDNTYg
CYIHL FRL 40 ISYI ‘#T IoNVY "HIZON 6F JINSKRMOL 'C ROTLY3S

S0 ¥IIUYAD T¥HOTLIOVI RLNOS IHL JO ROISIAIGENS ,§3325nyy

YRYD KD EY X006 J0 5OISIAICTAS GHL RI 9 107 30 STVH LSIN 5uy
30 47TYA HLIMON 3IRL ONY F(SQTNIHL L35d IV AT¥ILS5A GHl 1d30%3)
771 .07 CHY {303¥sHY 1333 ST ATEILSEH WL 1d430X3) L 107 pguy

*SIORITIT 'ALKNOD NOOD NI 'WYIGI¥ZH TVAIDNIYE CUIHI 3HL 40 isvy
JvT 39:?3 'HLBOH 6[ dIHSﬁHOL 'C NOTJLD3S 20 ?/T T?HOI¢DYBS HLGOS
3RL JORPISIAICENS , SIALSNUL TYRYD HI €Y RDOTE NI I OKY T sioq
30 RGISIATSBNS S, 1I4E NI ¢ L0T7 S0 L1333 0 LSY3 3hRL Hvinee s any
>3 : "RYIGIYIR TV4IORTNg
QUIRL FHI U LS¥3 'vT 3ONVY 'HIVOR 60 dIHSRMOL '€ ROIIDIS 2p
WALEVND TYNOILDVYA ALNOS 3RL 4O NOISIAICENS | SITLSAUL TVAVD KT
€T %2078 RI ¢ GNV 1 $307 IO ROISIAICEAS 5,LISYE 81 T 10T tos7y
| D g ibtiol
TYIIONTEd QUTHL(GHI S0 I5VS "vT 30KVE HINOK 6€ ¢ IHSmoy
'€ ROTIDIS 30 ¥ILNVAN TVROILOVES HiNOS IHL 30 NOISIATGEAS
STILSNYL FVNVD 4T yc'c ‘J:)c"s\: S 207 30 2/T 15v3 3Hg
30 E/I HINOS THL QRY !¢ 107 AU Z/T HIEON THL “TY7 '® slon psTY
DRYICTERA TYEIDRING CYIHL 3HL 30 15Yg

T 3o CHINOK IRSRNOL 'CONATLDIS 20 WILY NOI
fanos T95 o ELZN,CESISRIOL € ROTI03S 20 ¥INNAD TYROT LAY
¥T ‘£% S107T J0 ROISIAIGENS 5. 83253452 L oxv o ‘s s1om 5:0253
T8V 7BCC L
3d @3IVOVA (LT NO0TB GIVS WIKLIN DRIAT ‘153N anv
0T GNYT 30 4I¥LS ¥ CEDYIE ATIINDAR HI¥ON 087V
. : 18V BELLT
'OX LETRADOQ B3d CIIVDOVA NOISIAICENS S ELTNIN CIVSTYOSY NT
v 107 ORIRIONCY QXY 30 1SYI QXY € CN¥ T S107 DRINIONGY ORY 20
LS3M ONIXT ‘1S3IM ONV LSVE 3QIA L1333 ST'GRYT 40 dT¥J5Y  (0STY
"ROISIAICENS S WIINIXAT ¢ 107

‘0N LETRADOL ¥
L8V3 ZCIH 1334

QIYSTEOSY DRIKIONTY CRY A53M DRIAT 'CHIVOVA HOR GO ATV
Aiban RN

ANICTHIR TYdIDHTYE Cuihl

3R G0 IS¥I BT GDAVE THIEON 60 SIASKMOL [ ROIIDIS 30 ¥IIWVND

97 'C1 5107 J0 NOISIAICENS S.UITAIN NI v ONV T 7 5107 0§V

"EYICTHIN TYEIDRIUG CEINL ML 20 LSYI Y GDAVY 'HIMOR

6C dIHSKMOL [ SOTLDIS 40 W3iUVA0 TYROILIVUL HLACS SHL S0 VIV

wul RT [T OWODNE ORI (L3TWLS SNId ATYIWE03) GNNIAY SYHTHDIH HI¥ON

30

ATESWHOL C1SIM CRY 1SY3 30IM 1334 0T CNVY 20 d1wis ¥ (fosTy

TYROILIVYI HANDS IHI 30 NOISIAICTNS ,S3IZLSAYL TVNYD KT ST GRY
o

FYOITHITH GNY SIOAINIT 3R1 30 SUSROISSIWWOD 3KL AG NOISIAIGENS

40 3817 SBAM IHL S0 LSIK DRIAT OV CRY & "¢ 'C §107 50 J¥Vd LVid

TPDANE WG - NOLIGYIINED Jvhen

I nReNIS

- b




UNOFFICIAL COPY




23‘5§5(y$()55(3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘ | "STONITII 'AINGOD YOOD NI
‘NVIﬂABEh TVEIONIHAG OQHIHL EHL 20 LSVI ‘PT SONVY
HLHOM € GIHSNMOL 'f NOILDES 40 1/T T¥NOTLOVES
HLO0S Pnl 40 NOISIAIGENS §,43iSN¥L TVNVD NI ¢f

WOO0T8 NI 5w07 20 Z/1 4SVE SHL 40 /7 HINON ZHL
"SIONIGTI 'AINGOD

Y000 RI W7V ‘e § SI0T GIVS S0 ENIT ATEIISYS
IAL CNY L 107 40 INIT/ATEILSEM EHE ONINIODGY CNY Qo
ATEZLSEM ONIAT 1377V FOVAIEC 1004 X321 IHl J0 vy

b ~
O

At IM ZTHL HIIM EIZELIOOL YSIONITOI TRIKN0D ¥00D
RI OINVIQIMENW TVEIDNINE ChRIBl TRL Z0 LEVE /91 Zoxwe
‘HIEON 6 GIRSNNOL ‘T NOIADIS TYNOILOVYS TEIIEVND
TYNOILOVYES Hin0S IHS NI NOISIAICELS S.3ELSNYL
TEHRYD NT ET MO0NE E0 JOTIN0 SO GISIAICERS 3HL NI I
GNY T 5107 20 NOISTAICERS ZHL NI 6 ORY B Sa07 087V
SI0M1%5I 'AINN0D
MO0 NI INYWICIEIW TVWEIONIYE CEIFL)3HL 0 i8v3
“PT 3ONVE THIBON ST CIESAMOL ‘T NOILIZS D ROIIOVE:
RIN0S ZHI SO NOISIAICENRS 5, ZZISNEL TUNVD NI €%
M007E 0 ¢ ONY T S10T 30 NOISIAICEANS Sha'dl [ 107
QIVS S0 ERIT ATEZLSIAM ZHL DNINIODOY CNY 20 ATY3LSTM
DRIAT AZATV ZIVATHZ 1003 01 ZRI 20 aTvd 18vi-4il
ONY NVYICIHIW T¥EIONI&d CYIHD ZHo S0 I5VA 'p1 ZONVR
'RIEON 6L CIESNM0L C{ ROILIES SO NOIADWYE BLI0S

IHL S0 NOIUSIAICENS S.EZZLSNEL TWNYD NI €7 NDOT8 N1 ¢
SRV T 5007 30 ROISIAIGENS 334 NI { CNV 9 SL0T (0S7V
'SIONINTI ALKN0D

$000 RI ‘WWICIESHW TYEIDNIEd CEIHE THa 40 iSY3

PV OZONVYE CHIEON 60 dIHGAMOL 0 NOTLIES S0 EILvD
TYNDILOWVES RLINOS IRL S0 ROISIAICENS 5.33LS0¥)

TUSYD NI 0T ¥DOTE KI O80T J0 STWE HELNOS ZHL QST

PONUTRUOD - ] o fnpayny




UNOFFICIAL COPY




..

UNOFFICIAL COPY
C S

4

Vs -
wfy 2 A

) ) , . Y2 //‘ﬂ/,
j*//’ e Lo P S e AL

46603080

§T0-TTZ-C0-{Y
L30=TT2-T0~LY

9 0-T50~ 0L

600~T1T~C0-LT

600-012-40~-27 100-172-10-L1

900-077-€0~ (T LO0~1TT-T0~L7
“T0-07T2=C0~LT 5T0-TTT-L0~LT
, TT0M0TZ-E0-LY | 500-1T2-L0~L1
£T0-072-C0-L7 L00=-172-C0~LT
PT0-0T2-£0-LT 500-352-00~L3
T00-0TZ-E0mLT 10D-772-20-~47
£00~0327-C0~i% U071 I 03
P00~07T-L3~43 80)=TT-r0- LT
T00=070-00-L% T0-1IT- 10~
LOO-072-C0~L% [09-1%2-00~(5
£00-077-L0~L3 LR A
SIORINTI ALNNOD NOOD KI UNVICIEEW TYEIDNTEE CEIEs
TS 30 LSYS VT O ZONVE ELEON 60 SIRSNMOL L RDILDES S0 ESIEYLD

mNOILIVES ALNOS IEL S0 NOISIAICERS LSRILSSED TVNYD KI [Y ED07E

. mw o~ o . . vl s e -
.‘:O :‘:D:S:.‘J:CE:S ES; Ng (% \-:;\’ L S-"O‘ \-"D wsih o S\-n f--C-.:..S:..") J.’}:y

18238d pTOUasSPa] - uoTidrinsag [eban

I 3T003KHOS

! L
R . rot

0




UNOFFICIAL COPY ‘




